
Increase in Licence Charges 
 

Taxi Licensing 
 

 Current Proposed Difference  Approx No 
Per Year 

Increase in Income  

 
Annual Driver Renewal * 

 

 
£47.50 

 
£49.00 

 
£1.50 

 
2350 

 
£3,525.00 

 
New Private Hire Vehicle  Licence (12 

Months) 
 

 
£135.00 

 
£140.00 

 
£5.00 

 
1550 

 
£7,750 

 
New Hackney Carriage  Vehicle Licence  

(12 Months) 
 

 
£135..00 

 
£140.00 

 
£5.00 

 
220 

 
£1100 

                                          
                                         less than 3 Vehicles
 
Operators Licence       
                                        
                                       more than 3 Vehicles 
 

 
£90.00 

 

 
£93.00 

 
£3.00 

 
65 

 
£195.00 

 
£190.00 

 
£196.00 

 
£6.00 

 
65 

 
£390 

 
* Note – includes £7.50 for DVLA Check on Driver Renewals  

 

 
 

 
 

 
£12,960 

 

TOTAL 
 

£12,960 



 
General Licensing 

 
 Current Proposed Difference  Approx No 

Per Year 
Increase in Income  

 
Sex Establishments 
 

£2,500 £2,575 £75.00 4 £300 

 
Street Trading 
 

£275.00 £284.00 £9.00 20 £180 
 

 
TOTAL

 
£480.00 

 


