Increase in Licence Charges Taxi Licensing

		Current	Proposed	Difference	Approx No Per Year	Increase in Income
Annual Driver Renewal *		£47.50	£49.00	£1.50	2350	£3,525.00
New Private Hire Vehicle Licence (12 Months)		£135.00	£140.00	£5.00	1550	£7,750
New Hackney Carriage Vehicle Licence (12 Months)		£13500	£140.00	£5.00	220	£1100
Operators Licence	less than 3 Vehicles	£90.00	£93.00	£3.00	65	£195.00
	more than 3 Vehicles	£190.00	£196.00	£6.00	65	£390
* Note – includes £7.50 for DVLA Check on Driver Renewals						
	£12,960					
					TOTAL	£12,960

General Licensing

	Current	Proposed	Difference	Approx No Per Year	Increase in Income
Sex Establishments	£2,500	£2,575	£75.00	4	£300
Street Trading	£275.00	£284.00	£9.00	20	£180
				TOTAL	£480.00